

CS. No. 664/2018
Chander Pal Singh Vs Pintu Kumar

01.08.2019

Present: Sh. M. N. Qural, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Issue summons for settlement of issues to the defendant upon filing of PF/RC/Speed Post/Authorized Courier, for 28/09/2019.

Defendant be served through the office of Ld District & Sessions Judge, Bulandshahar, U.P. as well as Gautam Budh Nagar, U.P.

Process be also given dasti.

(Shuchi Laler)
ADJ(East District) KKD
Delhi/01.08.2019